PART TWO - EDITORIAL CHANGES

Chapter	Subsection	Page No.	Change
I	1.3	I-1	third line from bottom of paragraph word 'subsection' capitalized
I	4.44	I-4	next to last sentence, word "established" misspelled in congressional style copy
I	8.2	I-6	word 'Rules' changed to 'Rural' -''State Rural Medical Education'
II	1.52	п-2	period at end put inside parenthesis
п	4.21	П-5	next to last line, comma after word ''System'' deleted
п	4. 3	II-5	last sentence had been omitted in congressional style
Ш	2.1	III-2	word ''subsections'' capitalized
ш	3.1	III-2	word ''Constitutional'' misspelled in congressional style copy
Ш	5.3	III-4	word ''requirements'' - misspelled in congressional style copy
Ш	10.35	III-6	fourth word from end of paragraph word ''possession, '' made plural
ш	10. 421 10. 422 10. 431	III-7	periods added before dashes in headings
ш	11.1	III-9	third line from end of paragraph word "Securities" changed to "securities"
IV	3	IV-2	first sentence, word 'handled'' misspelled in congressional style copy
v	1.212	v	word ''system'' deleted after word ''method'' (This word was deleted in congressional style copy.)
v	1.24	V-3	subsection (b)(1) word ''Title'' changed to ''title''
V	2.11	V-4	last three lines changed from 'rating, vacation time, or salary, and when relieved from military duty, is restored to the position and status he previously held." to 'rating, vacation time or salary; and when relieved from military duty, the employee is restored to the position and status he previously held."

Page 2
PART TWO - EDITORIAL CHANGES

Chapter	Subsection	Page No.	Change
			
V	2.22 thru 2.29	V-4	These subsections were changed to be included as subsections under Subsection 2.21, namely: Subsections 2.211 through 2.218
v	2.212	V-4	two commas deleted from second sentence so sentence reads: "The request will include a statement from the department head detailing the manner"
v	2.33	V-5	Comma deleted after word ''pro- vision''
v	2.41	V-5	"" added after heading
V	2.422	V-6	Commas deleted from sentence: "Any person affected by this policy who, as a result of his or her researches makes a discovery, other than on certain government or other sponsored research projects, where individual grant agreements provide otherwise, should retain the ultimate right to decide how it is to be made public-by publication, by patenting, or both."
v	2. 425	V-6	2nd sentence, word "non-exclusive" changed to "nonexclusive"
v	2. 432	V-7	1st sentence, word 'advise' changed to 'advice'
v	2.443	V-7	4th line, word 'any' changed to 'an'
v	2.451	V-7	Reference ''(see 2.441)'' changed to ''(See 2.441.'')
v	2.452	V-8	Reference "(see 2.442)." changed to "(See 2.442.)" and period put at end of last sentence
v	2.453	V-9	Reference ''(see 2.443). '' changed to ''(See 2.443.) and period put at end of last sentence
v	2.453	V-10	6th word from end, word ''Com- mittees'' changed to ''Committee''
v	2.454	V-10	Reference "(see 2.444)" changed to "(See 2.444.)"
v	2.4543	V-10	in subparagraphs (a) and (c) word ''non-exclusive'' changed to ''nonexclusive''

Page 3

PART TWO - EDITORIAL CHANGES

THE TWO EDITORING CHARGED			
Chapter	Subsection	Page No.	Change
v	2. 46 2. 47 2. 48	V-11	previously numbered 2.4545 previously numbered 2.46 previously numbered 2.47
v	4.61	V-13	2nd sentence, word 'fulltime'' changed to 'full-time''
v	4. 8 4. 85	V-15 V-16	''Out-of Agency'' changed to ''Out-of-Agency''
v	5	V-18	2nd line - comma deleted after "Part One" also, 4th subparagraph, word "Relative" changed to "Relatives"
VI	1. (10)	VI-3	third line, word 'Systems' not capitalized
VI	2.1	VI-4	third line, words 'of the System' deleted after word 'Board'
VI	2.5	VI-5	words in title ''To Be, By, To Be, To, The, For'' not capitalized
VI	3.3	VI-6	next to last word ''reductions'' changed to ''deductions''
VI	3.4	VI-6	Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes under- lined
VI	5.4	VI-8	last word in first sentence, "offices" changed to "office"
vı	6.2	VI-9	third and fifth lines, words nine month and twelve month hyphenated
VI	6.9	VI-10	2nd line, word bona fide should not be hyphenated
VI	6. (10)	VI-11	third line from last word ''non- forfeiture'' not hyphenated
VI	7.2	VI-11	5th line from last, word 'non-teaching' not hyphenated
VI	9. (10)	VI-15	last sentence, comma removed before verb 'are'
VI	9. (11)	VI-15	Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes under- lined in three places
VI	10. 26	VI-17	word ''chargebacks'' should be hyphenated

Page 4

PART TWO - EDITORIAL CHANGES

Chapter	Subsection	Page No.	Change
VI	10.621(b)	VI-20	word 'fund' should not be capitalized
VI	12.1	VI-21	Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes underlined
VI	13. 1	VI-21	"Appropriations Bill" changed to "Appropriation Bill"
VII	2.1	VII-1	Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes underlined
VП	10.1	VII-4	phrase "by certified mail" changed to "with certificate of mailing"; also a semicolon added after phrase "if the owner is known;"
VП	10.6	VII-5	Vernon's Texas Civil Statutes underlined
vm	1. 21-1. 22	VIII-1	space between two subsections deleted
VIII	1. 22	VIII-1	Handbook of Operating Procedure, word "Procedure" made plural
VШ	6.3	VIII-4	comma deleted after word 'System'
VIII	8.3	VIII-5	Handbook of Operating Procedure underlined and word "Procedure" made plural; also word "Institutional" before "Handbook" not capitalized
IX	1.2	IX-1	in heading, words "of the System" deleted after word "Board"
IX	2.2321	IX-3	word ''lease'' (next to last word) changed to ''least''
IX	2. 2333	IX-5	fifth line from bottom, word "Federal" misspelled in congressional style
IX	2.62	IX-6	heading, words "Authority regarding purchase and sale of securities." (Words underscored capitalized)
IX IX	2.64-2.65 Sec. 7	IX-6 IX-8	"" deleted for consistency "" added after title for consistency
X	Sec. 8	X-2	delete un derscoring after Student Publications for consistency
X	8. 1	X-2	second line, words "of the System" deleted after word "Board"

Page 5
PART TWO - EDITORIAL CHANGES

Chapter	Subsection	Page No.	Change
X	8.5(2)	X-3	word ''on'' changed to ''an'' before 'initial term of two years. "
x	8. (24)	X-8	first two sentences made into one
X	9.8	X-10	period after word 'meetings' in third line changed to comma
X	Sec. 10	X-12	in heading deleted underscoring after "Intercollegiate Athletics Council for Men" for consistency; also added period at end of phrase (The University of Texas at Austin).
X	10. 2	X-13	4th line, word "of" before such changed from "or"
X	11.1	X-13	pharse 'of combination of students' changed to 'or combination of students'
X	11.11	X-13	word 'required' changed to 'requires'
XI	Sec. 1	X-1	comma deleted before phrase ''(except as provided in Subsection 1.1 below)''

PART TWO - SUBSTANTIVE CHANGES

Chapter	Subsection	Change
I	Sec. 2	Complete new section added: Sec. 2, Subsection 2.1, 2.2 (2.21, and 2.22) and remaining subsections renumbered
I	Sec. 4	Complete new section added: Sec. 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4(4.41, 4.42, 4.43 and 4.44) and remaining subsections renumbered.
v	2. 4531 2. 4532	words 'or private donors, ' added in both subsections
VII	10	word ''department'' changed to ''property manager'' and ninety days changed to ''sixty days''; also phrase 'without being claimed or reclaimed by the owner, whether known or nottransferred to the component institution's designated Property Manager to be'' was deleted.
VIII	1	New Building Construction Exceeding the Amount of \$50,000 (changed from \$5,000) per Project.
VIII	1. 3	figures changed from \$5,000 to \$50,000 for new construction and from \$50,000 to \$80,000 for major remodeling/repair projects.
VIII	2	\$50,000 (changed from \$5,000)
VIII	3	\$50,000 changed to \$80,000
VIII	5	and other professional services up to a maximum cost of \$7,500 (changed from \$3,000)
IX	1.2	word "each" added
x	10	Subsections 10.1 and subsections 10.11-10.16 added Subsection 10.2 added Subsection 10.2 changed to 10.3
XI	2	Sentence "Proposals to private foundations for support should be forwarded via the Office of the System Comptroller to the Chancellor for further approval." was deleted.

Note: Subsection 1.1 of Chapter IX was amended as approved at the February 9, 1979 meeting.